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VISIT NOW

www.zilver.co

zilversanitaryfitting zilversanitary 0335-0003317

Experience luxury and innovation with ZIVER–
where superior quality meets customer-

friendly prices, tailored to elevate your lifestyle.



BASIN MIXER 

BATH MIXER ONLY BODY 

OPEN SHOWER ROD 

HEAD SHOWER SH111

ANGLE VALE GX6016 @1200 X3

DOUBLE BIB TAP ZES01 

TOILET SHOWER TS110 

WASTE Z8004

9,500.00

 12,000.00

8,000.00

3500.00

3,600.00

4,800.00

3,900.00

750.00

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

3,600.00

4,800.00

3,900.00

750.00

 

CHROME
NORMAL

Talia Series

BASIN MIXER

SHOWER PANNEL JB13C95

ANGLE VALE GX6016 @1200 X 3

DOUBLE BIB TAP ZES01

TOILET SHOWER TS110

WASTE Z8004

 

10,000.00   17,000.00

 48,000.00  48,000.00

 71,050.00

3,600.00

4,800.00

3,900.00

   750.00

ARC Series

SET PRICES

COLOR
TYPE

TOTAL 46,050.00

CHROME
NORMAL

COLOR
TYPE LONG

 78,050.00TOTAL

APPROX PRICES OF GIVEN SETS

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co

11,000.00

13,000.00

8,000.00

3,500.00

3,600.00

4,800.00

3,900.00

750.00

48,550.00

15,000.00

13,000.00

8,000.00

3,500.00

3,600.00

4,800.00

3,900.00

750.00

52,550.00

 

39,000.00

6,270.00

5,280.00

7,800.00

750.00

73,100.00

 39,000.00

6,270.00

5,280.00

7,800.00

750.00

78,100.00

BASIN MIXER

BATH MIXER ONLY BODY

OPEN SHOWER ROD

HEAD SHOWER SH111 

ANGLE VALE GX6016 X 3 @1200

DOUBLE BIB TAP ZES01 

TOILET SHOWER TS110 

WASTE Z8004

14,000.00 19,000.00

Titan Series

JB13D95MB

CHROME
NORMAL

COLOR
TYPE LONG

MATT BLACK

TOTAL



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 18,000.00

8,000.00

3,500.00

3,600.00

4,800.00

3,900.00

750.00

56,550.00

 18,000.00

8,000.00

3,500.00

3,600.00

4,800.00

3,900.00

750.00

63,550.00

39,000.00

 6 ,270.00

 5 ,280.00

 7 ,800.00

 750.00

 74,500.00

39,000.00

 6 ,270.00

 5 ,280.00

 7 ,800.00

 750.00

 82,200.00

BASIN MIXER

 
 
 
 

15,400.0014,000.00 21,000.00

Violin Series

BATH MIXER BATH MIXER 

OPEN SHOWER ROD

HEAD SHOWER SH111

ANGLE VALE GX6016 X 3 @1200

DOUBLE BIB TAP ZES01 

TOILET SHOWER TS110 

WASTE Z8004

CHROME
NORMAL

COLOR
TYPE LONG

MATT BLACK

23,100.00

JB13D95MB 

TOTAL

NORMAL LONG

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co

SET PRICES
APPROX PRICES OF GIVEN SETS

BASIN MIXER 

BATH MIXER ONLY BODY 

OPEN SHOWER ROD HEAD SHOWER SH111

HEAD SHOWER SH111

ANGLE VALE GX6016 X 3 @1200 

DOUBLE BIB TAP ZES01 

TOILET SHOWER TS110 

WASTE Z8004

NORMAL
12,000.00

 17,000.00

8,000.00

3,500.00

3,600.00

4,800.00

3,900.00

750.00

 

CHROME

Fludo Series

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COLOR
TYPE

TOTAL 53,550.00

BASIN MIXER

BATH MIXE  OPEN SHOWER ROD

ANGLE VALE GX2016 X 3 @1900 

DOUBLE BIB TAP ZES01 

TOILET SHOWER TS104

WASTE BW13

21,000.00

59,000.00

5,700.00

4,800.00

7,800.00

2,800.00

1,01,100.00

NORMAL

32,000.00

59,000.00

5,700.00

4,800.00

7,800.00

2,800.00

1,12,100.00

25,000.0

77,000.00

6,270.00

5,280.00

7,800.00

3,080.00

1,24,430.00

41,000.00

77,000.00

6,270.00

5,280.00

7,800.00

3,080.00

1,40,430.00

25,000.0

77,000.00

11,100.00

8,600.00

13,500.00

4,000.00

1,39,200.00

41,000.0

77,000.00

11,100.00

8,600.00

13,500.00

4,000.00

1,55,200.00

Cliff Series
CHROMECOLOR

TYPE LONG

MATT BLACK

TOTAL

NORMAL LONG
BRUSH GOLD

NORMAL LONG



16,500.00

59,000.00

5,700.00

4,800.00

7,800.00

2,800.00

96,600.00

NORMAL

BASIN MIXER

BATH MIXE  OPEN SHOWER ROD

ANGLE VALE GX2016 X 3 @1900 

DOUBLE BIB TAP ZES01 

TOILET SHOWER TS104

WASTE BW13

Einstein Series

CHROMECOLOR
TYPE LONG

MATT BLACK

TOTAL

21,000.00

59,000.00

5,700.00

4,800.00

7,800.00

2,800.00

1,01,100.00

17,500.0

64,900.00

6,270.00

5,280.00

7,800.00

3,080.00

1,04,830.00

23,000.0

64,900.00

6,270.00

5,280.00

7,800.00

3,080.00

1,10,330.00

NORMAL LONG

SET PRICES
APPROX PRICES OF GIVEN SETS

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



SHOWER PANNEL 

SHOWER PANNEL

CLIFF SERIES

BATH MIXER MIXER WITH OPEN SHOWER ROD

21,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER LONG

26,500.00WASH BASIN WALL MOUNTED
59,000.00

23,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER LONG

28,000.00WASH BASIN WALL MOUNTED BLACK
64,900.00

21,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL 
32,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER LONG (ZCLF100)

59,000.00(ZCLF500)

30,000.00EXPOSE PLATE WITH CONCEALED BODY (ZCLF805)

25,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL 

77,000.00BATH MIXER MIXER WITH OPEN SHOWER ROD

(ZCLF1001BG)

(ZCLF500BG)
(ZCLF809BG)

25,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

77,000.00BATH MIXER MIXER WITH OPEN SHOWER ROD

65,000.00

(ZCLF1001MB)

(ZCLF500MB)

(ZCLF809MB)

65,000.00

EINSITINE SERIES

CONCEALED  BATH MIXER + SHOWER+ SPOUT

FAUCETS

(AM500)

(AM100)

(AM300)

(AM500BK)

(AM100BK)

(AM300BK)

(ZCLF1001)

CHROME

16,500.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

17,500.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL BLACK

(AM1001)

(AM1001BK)

CHROME

MATT BLACK

MATT BLACK

CHROME

CHROME

MATT BLACK
MATT BLACK

CHROME

MATT BLACK

BRUSH GOLD

CHROME

CHROME

MATT BLACK

BRUSH GOLD

CHROME

BRUSH GOLD

MATT BLACKCONCEALED  BATH MIXER + SHOWER+ SPOUT

OLD PRICE 75,000

OLD PRICE 80,000

41,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER LONG (ZCLF100MB)MATT BLACK

41,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER LONG (ZCLF100MB)MATT BLACK

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



STARK SERIES

BATH MIXER WITH SHOWER ROD+HAND SHOWER

WAVE SERIES

BATH MIXER WITH SHOWER ROD+HAND SHOWER

RIO SERIES

95,000.00

29,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

42,000.00

(RG1001)

29,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

39,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER LONG

52,500.00BATH MIXER ONLY BODY

99,000.00

24,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL
33,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER LONG
25,000.00BATH MIXER ONLY BODY

EXPOSE PLATE WITH CONCEALED BODY 32,000.00
150,000.00RIO BATH COMBO2 WITH OPEN ROD CH/ WHITE (RIOCOM2WHITE)

RIO BATH COMBO2 WITH OPEN ROD MATT BLACK

BATH MIXER ONLY BODY       (RG200)

(RG500)

(BSB1284)

(BSB1285)
(BSB1283)

(BSL8325)

(HD1001)

(HD100)

(HD200A)

(HD805)

150,000.00(RIOCOM2BLACK)

OBSOLETE -40% OFFCHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME
CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME
CHROME

CHROME

WHITE

BLACK

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

OBSOLETE -40% OFF

RIO BASIN MIXER MATT BLACK 44,796.00HD1001BKBLACK OBSOLETE -40% OFF

RIO BASIN MIXER MATT BLACK 44,796.00HD1001CHCHROME & WHITE OBSOLETE -40% OFF

FAUCETS

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



27,000.00

14,000.00

(ZANK200T)

25,000.00

39,000.00

80,000.00

FLUDO SERIES

12,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

17,000.00BATH MIXER

(ZFLD1001)

(ZFLD200)

EXPOSE PLATE

21,000.00(ZCONB01T)CONCEALED BODY WITH DIVERTER

CONCEALED BATH MIXER WITH  BODY 

(ZFLD705T)

(ZFLD805) 22,000.00

14,000.00

BALI SERIES
19,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

25,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER LONG 10" LONG

BATH MIXER ONLY BODY

(ZBLI1001)

(ZBLI100)

(ZBLI200) 23,000.00

FAUCETS

BATH MIXER

EXPOSE PLATE (ZANK705)

CONCEALED BODY WITH DIVERTER (ZCONB01T)

ANKARA SERIES

KARE SERIES

WASH BASIN MIXER LONG (ZKAR100)

BATH MIXER WITH OPEN SHOWER ROD (ZKAR500)

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OLD PRICE 17,000

OLD PRICE 20,000

OLD PRICE 31,000

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



14,000.00

19,000.00

26,000.00

21,000.00

20,000.00

WASH BASIN MIXER

BATH MIXER

(DU1001)

(DU200)

ROME SERIES

ECONEUE SERIES

WASH BASIN MIXER LONG 10" LONG

BATH MIXER ONLY BODY

(ED109L)

(ZCONB05)CONCEALED BODY (CONC PART)

(ED309N)

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

10,000.00

17,000.00

ARC SERIES

WASH BASIN MIXER ZARC1001

ZARC100

CHROME

CHROMEWASH BASIN MIXER LONG 

FAUCETS

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co

ECOLOOP SERIES

15,500.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

26,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER LONG 10" LONG

(ED119N)

(ED119L)

BATH MIXER ONLY BODY

13,000.00(ECL705)EXPOSE PLATE WITH DIVERTER

CONCEALED BODY (CONC PART)

(ED319N)

(ZCONB05) 21,000.00

20,000.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF



FAUCETS

VILONE SERIES

14,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

21,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER LONG 10" LONG

(ZVIL1001)

(ZVIL100)

18,000.00BATH MIXER ONLY BODY

22,000.00

WALL BASIN MIXER WITH CONCEALED BODY

(ZVIL200)

(ZVIL805)CONCEALED BATH MIXER WITH BODY 

(ZVIL300) 29,000.00

WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

15,000.00

WASH BASIN LONG

(ZTTN1001)

(ZTTN100)

BATH MIXER ONLY BODY
(ZTTN805)CONCEALED BATH MIXER EXP + CONC PART

WALL BASIN MIXER WITH CONCEALED BODY

(ZTTN200)

(ZTTN300) 24,000.00

TITAN SERIES

14,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL
19,000.00WASH BASIN LONG

(ZTTN1001MB)

(ZTTN100MB)

WALL BASIN MIXER WITH CONCEALED BODY (ZTTN300MB) 29,000.00

TITAN SERIES (MATT BLACK) 

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME
CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

MATT BLACK

MATT  BLACK

MATT BLACK

11,000.00

14,000.00

OLD PRICE 17,000.00

OLD PRICE 21,000.00

OLD PRICE RS 29,000.00

19,000.00

OLD PRICE RS 14,000.00

OLD PRICE RS 19,000.00

OLD PRICE RS 16,000.00

OLD PRICE RS 22,000.00

15,400.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL (ZVIL1001MB)MATT BLACK OLD PRICE 20,000.00

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



9,500.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

12,000.00BATH MIXER

(ZTLI1001)

(ZTLI200)

TALIA SERIES

11,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

15,000.00BATH MIXER

(MT80131)

(MT80133)

VALUE SERIES

11,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

15,000.00BATH MIXER

(MT80131W)

(MT80133W)

VALUE SERIES (WHITE)

FAUCETS

7,500.00WASH BASIN MIXER NORMAL

8,000.00BATH MIXER

(ZAUT1001)

(ZAUT200)

AUTUMN SERIES

PYRAMID SERIES

35,000.00WASH BASIN MIXER LONG 12" LONG

62,500.00BATH MIXER WITH OPEN SHOWER ROD 

(ZPYD100)

(ZPYD500)

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OLD PRICE 16,000

OLD PRICE 11,500

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



FAUCETS

 WALL SHOWER SETS
60,000.00SHOWER PANNEL

66,000.00

(ZOSS01CP)

(ZOSS01MB)

48,000.00

48,000,00

(JB13C95)

(JB13C95MB)

(ZLSS002)

(JB13D95MB) 39,000.00

58,000.00

 CONCEALLED SHOWER SETS

59,000.00CONCEALED SHOWER SET (ZCSS01

64,900.00CONCEALED SHOWER SET (ZCSS01MB)

75,000.00CONCEALED SHOWER SET (ZCSS02)

85,800.00CONCEALED SHOWER SET (ZCSS02MB)

CHROME

MATT BLACK

CHROME

MATT BLACK

MATT BLACK

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

MATT BLACK

MATT BLACK
30,000.00CONCEALED SHOWER MIXER (ZCSS03)CHROME

OLD PRICE  80,000

OLD PRICE  68,000

OLD PRICE  88000

OLD PRICE  74,800

OLD PRICE  74,800

OLD PRICE  88,000

SHOWER PANNEL

SHOWER PANNEL

SHOWER PANNEL

SHOWER PANNEL

SHOWER PANNEL

OLD PRICE  44,000

OLD PRICE  68,000

OLD PRICE  78,000

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



OTHER ITEMS

SHOWER
SETS

ANGLE VALVES
1,200.00ANGLE VALVE FULL TURN

ANGLE VALVE FULL TURN 

4,000.00

(GX6016)

(GX8016W)ANGLE VALVE FULL TURN

3,000.00(GX4016T)ANGLE VALVE WITH FILTER

(GX2016) 1,900.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

ANGLE VALVE FULL TURN (GX2016MB) 2,090.00BLACK

OLD PRICE  2,900

OLD PRICE  3,700

ANGLE VALVE FULL TURN (GX2016BG) 3,700.00BRUSH GOLD

5,000.00

6,000.00

CLEANER
CHROME POLISH 100 MM

TAP CLEANER SPRAY 750 ML

(18330004)

(ZCLN002G)

CHROME

CHROME

7,000.00PILLAR TAP WITH CONNECTION PIPE (GX9225)

CONC STOP COCK 1/2 X 1/2 (EAF01B1/2) 9,500.00
CHROME

CHROME

4,000.00(GX8016CW)ANGLE VALVE FULL TURN CHROME OBSOLETE 40% OFF

4,000.00(GX8016BH)ANGLE VALVE FULL TURN CHROME OBSOLETE 40% OFF

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



BIB COCKS

6,600.00

DOUBLE BIB COCK

(ZES07)DOUBLE BIB COCK

(ES08) 6,000.00

DOUBLE BIB COCK SQUARE DESIGN (ZES12) 11,000.00

9,800.00

CONC HOT & COLD MIXER TOILET SHOWER

(ZSHF01T)DOUBLE BIB TAP WITH DIVERTER OPTION

(ZSHTE02) 10,500.00

4,800.00(ZES01)DOUBLE BIB TAP (CHOME)

3,500.00SINGLE BIB TAP (NEW)

5,500.00SINGLE LONG BIB COCK

(ZES03N)

(ES09)

8,500.00SINGLE BIB COCK BRIGHT (ES13)

5,280.00(ZES01MBC)DOUBLE BIB TAP (MATT BLACK)

8,600.00(ZES01BG)DOUBLE BIB TAP (BRUSH GOLD)

CHROME

MATT BLACK

BRUSH GOLD

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

WATER SAVING DEVICES

2,800.00WATER SAVING AERATOR PLASTIC

5,000.00WATER SAVING AERATOR METAL

(ZWSD01)

(ZWSD05)

CHROME

CHROME

OLD PRICE  6,600

OLD PRICE  8,600

CONC HOT & COLD MIXER TOILET SHOWER (ZSHTE02MB) 11,550.00MATT BLACK

CONC HOT & COLD MIXER TOILET SHOWER (ZSHTE02BG) 15,500.00BRUSH GOLD OLD PRICE  10,500.00

OLD PRICE  10,500.00

SHOWER
SETS

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



VALVES

OBSOLETE
WASTE SETS / BOTTLE TRAPS

3,900.00BOTTLE TRAP NORMAL 1 1/4

750.00WASTE PUSH TYPE (ABS) 1 1/4 

(EX024)

(Z8004)

WASTE PUSH TYPE  BRASS 1 1/4 (ZBW13)

(ZBW15)

2,800.00

4,000.00WASTE PUSH TYPE BRASS 1 1/4 

750.00WASTE PUSH TYPE (ABS) 1 1/4 (Z8004MBC)

WASTE PUSH TYPE BRASS 1 1/4 (ZBW13MBC) 3,080.00

WASTE PUSH TYPE BRASS1 1/4 (ZBW13BG) 4,000.00

WASTE PUSH TYPE BRASS 1 1/4 (ZBW13ORB) 4,000.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

MATT BLACK

MATT BLACK

MATT BLACK

CHROME

BRUSH GOLD

OLD PRICE  4,000.00

SINK MIXER WALL MOUNTED

37,200.00KITCHEN MIXER WALL MOUNTED 

45,100.00KITCHEN MIXER WALL MOUNTED 

(EFB901)

(EFB902)

KITCHEN MIXER WALL WITH LEVER (GX9715)

(GX9115)

19,000.00

15,000.00KITCHEN MIXER WALL TYPE NORMAL 

KITCHEN MIXER WALL WITH LEVER (GX9915) 30,000.00CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OLD PRICE  40,000

OLD PRICE  31,000

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



35,000.00

35,000.00

(PLB1223)

(BSB1286)

(EFR501) 35,000.00

94,500.00(BERLIN1400T)

63,000.00(SYDNEY007T)

SINK MIXERS STAINLESS

CUBE SINK MIXER

WAVE SINK MIXER

PRETTY KITCHEN SINK MIXER

DUCK TYPE SINK MIXER

SINK MIXER TITAN

(EC005B)

(ZTTN400)

12,000.00

14,000.00

18,000.00KITCHEN MIXER BRUSHED NICKEL STAINLESS

18,000.00KITCHEN MIXER BRUSHED NICKEL STAINLESS

KITCHEN MIXER AND HOSPITAL MIXER

(CL400W)

(CL400S)

KITCHEN MIXER WITH PULL OUT SHOWER

(BE117)

(PL421S)

71,200.00

34,000.00

EINSTINE SINK MIXER (AM400) 18,000.00

KITCHEN SINK

SINK WITH BASKET & GLASS CUTTING BOARD

42,000.00(VIENNA1200PLUS)

SINGLE BOWL SINK LARGE (HAND MADE) TURKEY

32,000.00SINGLE BOWL SINGLE TRAY

DOUBLE BOWL SINK

(OSLO1000)

(OSLO2000) 39,000.00

SINGLE BOWL LARGE (540 X 440, DEPTH 200)

60,600.00(JUMBO02T)SINGLE BOWL BIG

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OLD PRICE  19,000

OLD PRICE  25,000

OLD PRICE  21,000

OLD PRICE  21,000

CHROME

CHROME

OLD PRICE  49,000

VALVES

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



FLUSHING SYSTEM

Sensors Taps

SPECIAL
FITTINGS

56,600.00SENSOR BASIN TAP

SENSOR BASIN TAP TURKEY

(ZY8155)

SENSOR BASIN MIXER BATTERY 

MIXING DEVICE FOR SENSOR TAPS

(ZY9050T)

(ZY9113)

(TWS002)

56,600.00

65,000.00

9,000.00

20,000.00FLUSH VALVE IN-WALL TYPE TOILET- (GS8016 )

FLUSH VALVE OPEN TYPE FOR TOILET (ZFV005)

(GS5210)

44,000.00

13,400.00FLUSH VALVE URINAL OPEN

(ZY1067) 75,000.00CONCEALED SENSOR URINAL FLUSH VALUE

SENSOR BASIN MIXER BATTERY (ZY9111) 65,000.00

25,000.00 SENSOR WALL TAP (ZY7113)

(ZY1999) 75,000.00FLUSH VALVE TOILET SENSEOR 

(ZFVU101) 35,000.00FLUSH VALVE URINAL SENSOR OPEN

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OLD PRICE  15,000

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



HOSPITAL MIXER

SELF CLOSING

41,500.00HOSPITAL MIXER SINK MOUNTED (UB002)

9,000.00SELF-CLOSING TAP WALL MOUNTED

15,000.00SELF CLOSING TAP WALL TYPE HEAVY

(GS1102)

(GS1412)

35,500.00HOSPITAL MIXER SINK MOUNTED (UB001)

EYE WASHER

15,000.00EYE WASHER FOR HOSPITAL ZEW001

12,000.00SELF-CLOSING TAP SINK MOUNTED (GS1119)

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OLD PRICE  13,000

SPECIAL
FITTINGS

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



RAIN & ABS SHOWER

ZUFO - STAINLESS STEEL SHOWERS

SHOWERS

5,000.00SHOWER ABS 200 MM RD 

SHOWER ABS 250 MM RD 

(ZRS101)

SHOWER ABS 200 MM SQ

SHOWER ABS 250 X 250 SQ

ABS HEAD SHOWER 5"ROUND

(ZRS102)

(ZRS201)

(ZRS202)

(SH111)

6,500.00

5,000.00

6,500.00

3,000.00

LUXURY SHOWERS

11,500.00RAIN HEAD SHOWER BRASS SIZE: 200*200MM (ZUFO01)

(SUS004) 30,000.00WALL SHOWER HEAD

40,000.00LUXURY WALL SHOWER (SOS1601)

15,000.00RAIN HEAD SHOWER BRASS SIZE: 250*250MM (ZUFO02)

19,000.00RAIN HEAD SHOWER BRASS SIZE: 300*300MM (ZUFO03)

11,500.00RAIN HEAD SHOWER BRASS SIZE: DIA 200MM (ZUFO11)

15,000.00RAIN HEAD SHOWER BRASS SIZE: DIA 250MM (ZUFO12)

19,000.00RAIN HEAD SHOWER BRASS SIZE: DIA 300MM (ZUFO13)

ABS HEAD SHOWER 5"ROUND (SH103) 1,500.00

ABS HEAD SHOWER 200 X 300 (SH105) 7,500.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OLD PRICE  7,000.00

 OLD PRICE7,500.00

 OLD PRICE7,000.00

 OLD PRICE7,500.00

OLD PRICE  3,500.00

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



SHOWER ROD

5,000.00SHOWER ROD 24 INCHES (600MM)

4,500.00SHOWER ROD 18 INCHES (450MM)

(ZSR24)

(ZSR18)

SHOWER ROD 12 INCHES (300MM) (ZSR12) 3,500.00

OBSOLE
TE

BATH SPOUT

7,500.00BATH SPOUT SQUARE

9,900.00BATH SPOUT WITH DIV FOR HAND SHOWER

(ZSB05)

(ZSB06)

7,500.00BATH SPOUT ROUND SHAPE (ZSB07)

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

SHOWERS

SPARE SHOWER HOSES

3,200.00BRASS FLEXIBLE HOSE LOCK 1.25 METER

3,500.00BRASS FLEXIBLE HOSE LOCK 1.5 METER

(FH101)

(FH102)

4,100.00BRASS FLEXIBLE HOSE LOCK 1.75 METER (FH103)

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

FLEXIBLE CONNECTION

600.00FLEXIBLE CONNECTION LIGHT 50 CM X 1/2 X 1/2

600.00FLEXIBLE CONNECTION LIGHT 60 CM X 1/2 X 1/2

(ZFC01)

(ZFC02)

CHROME

CHROME

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



SHOWERS

2,700.00HAND SHOWER ADJUSTABLE

2,700.00HAND SHOWER ADJUSTABLE

(HS101)

(HS102)

HAND SHOWER WITH WALL BRACKET

(LED9007) 2,000.00HEAD SHOWER LED

HAND SHOWERS

6,000.00SLIDE ROD WITH SOAP DISH (BRASS)

4,500.00HAND SHOWER SET

(J0100)

(J111)

(J0112S) 1,800.00

5,500.00HAND SHOWER ADJUSTABLE (HS109)

TOILET SHOWERS
3,000.00TOILET SHOWER SET ABS

7,800.00TOILET SHOWER SS

(TS102)

(TS104)

10,000.00TOILET SHOWER SET 

3,900.00

TOILET SHOWER SET ABS NEW

(TS105)

(TS112)TOILET SHOWER SET ABS NEW WITH TEL TUBE

(TS110) 3,900.00

1,700.00TOILET SHOWER SET ABS (TS102S)

8,580.00TOILET SHOWER SS (TS104MB)

TOILET SHOWER SS (TS104BG) 13,500.00

SHOWER ACCESSORIES

7,100.00SHOWER WALL UNION FOR BRASS ROUND

8,100.00SHOWER WALL UNION BRASS SQUARE
(P00005)

(P00007)

4,500.00SPARE DIVERTER (BRASS)

1,000.00

SHOWER HOLDER

(DJL02T)

(J001)SHOWER WALL BRACKET

(DJL02H) 4,500.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

MATT BLACK

BRUSH GOLD

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OPEN SHOWER ROD SYSTEM
11,000.00SHOWER ROD WITH BEND TUBE (ONLY ROD) (ZQWS02)

8,000.00SHOWER ROD WITH BEND TUBE (ONLY ROD) (ZQWS05)

CHROME

CHROME OLD PRICE  10,000

OLD PRICE  13,500

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



FLOOR DRAINS

2,500.00FLOOR DRAIN STAINLESS STEEL SS 301 (ZF03)CHROME

3,500.00FLOOR DRAIN  4 X 4 (RMB401)CHROME

ACCESSORIES

HOOKS
5,000.00COAT HOOK (0051)

3,000.00(0811)

1800.00(0331)

2,700.00(0591)

3,000.00(0121)

2,200.00(0661)
1,800.00(0911)

PAPER HOLDER (0332) 25,00.00
PAPER HOLDER (0122) 5,500.00

PAPER HOLDER (0662) 4,000.00

PAPER HOLDER (0912) 2,500.00

5,900.00
CONCEALLED PAPER HOLDER WITH COVER (EQ21)

PAPER HOLDER

OPEN PAPER HOLDER WITH COVER (EQ32)

COAT HOOK

COAT HOOK

COAT HOOK

COAT HOOK
COAT HOOK

COAT HOOK

7,300.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME
CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME
CHROME

CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OLD PRICE  2,000

OLD PRICE  3,000

OLD PRICE  2,800

TOWEL RING
TOWEL RING (0333) 3,200.00

TOWEL RING (0123) 3,500.00

TOWEL RING (0663) 4,000.00

TOWEL RING (0913) 3,200.00

TOWEL RING (0813) 6,000.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OLD PRICE  4,500

PAPER HOLDER (0662M) 4,750.00CHROME
PAPER HOLDER (0662MB) 5,250.00MATT BLACK

2,000.00(0141)COAT HOOK CHROME OBSOLETE 40% OFF

PAPER HOLDER (0142) 4,000.00CHROME

TOWEL RING (0143T) 3,500.00CHROME

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



ACCESSORIES

TOWEL RAIL

SOAP DISH

TOWER RAIL (60CM) (0334) 3,900.00

TOWER RAIL (60CM) (0594) 4,000.00

TOWER RAIL (60CM) (0124) 5,000.00

TOWER RAIL (60CM) (0664) 5,000.00

TOWER RAIL (60CM) (0914) 3,900.00

TOWER RAIL (60CM) (0814) 4,000.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OLD PRICE  4,900

OLD PRICE  4,900

SOAP DISH (0336) 2,500.00

SOAP DISH (0126) 4,500.00

SOAP DISH (0666) 3,200.00

SOAP DISH WITH METAL DISH (0916B) 1,800.00

4,000.00SOAP DISH (0066)

SOAP DISH (0816) 4,500.00

SPARE GLASS DISH (DH004) 1,100.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME
CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

TOWER RAIL (60CM) (0144) 5,000.00CHROME OBSOLETE 40% OFF

GLASS HOLDER
GLASS HOLDER (0055) 6,200.00

GLASS HOLDER (0335) 2,500.00

GLASS HOLDER (0125) 4,500.00

GLASS HOLDER (0815) 2,500.00

GLASS HOLDER (0665) 3,200.00
GLASS HOLDER (0915) 2,500.00

SPARE GLASS (GS004) 1,100.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME
CHROME
CHROME
CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OLD PRICE  3,200

GLASS HOLDER (0145) 4,500.00CHROME OBSOLETE 40% OFF

CORNER BASKET
10,500.00BASKET CORNER SINGLE SF-16 (BRASS)

SOAP BASKET CORNER BRASS

(ZCB01)

(ZCB02) 13,400.00CHROME

CHROME

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



SOAP BASKET

ACCESSORIES

5,500.00SOAP BASKET (SF-193) BRASS

SOAP BASKET (SF-011)

(SB001)

BASKET LARGE SHOWER (SF012)

(SB002)

(SB003)

7,500.00

12,000.00

BASKET DOUBLE LARGE (SB011) 15,000.00

Accessories Set
ACCESSORIES SET (5 PCS) (066MBC)

ACCESSORIES SET (5 PCS) (066BG)

23,000.00

30,000.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

MATT BLACK

BRUSH GOLD

Soap Dispenser

Paper Dispenser

7,200.00SOAP DISPENSER S.S 304 0.5 LITER (302C)
SOAP DISPENSER S.S 0.5 LITER (ZSD01) 6,500.00

SOAP DISPENSER PLASTIC 1 LITER (BQ5940B) 6,500.00

SOAP DISPENSER PLASTIC WHITE (ZSD03) 6,500.00

31,000.00SENSOR LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER STEEL (ZY610D)

9,900.00SENSOR SANITIZER / SOAP DISPENSER (ZSD500)
17,000.00SENSOR SANITIZER DISPENSER (ZSD700)
45,000.00SENSOR SANITIZER DISPENSER WITH STAND (ZSD900)

14,500.00

PAPER DISPENSER PLASTIC

PAPER DISPENSER SATIN FINISH (EQ109)

(ZPD03) 5,000.00

AUTOMATIC PAPER DISPENSER (ZPD04) 40,000.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

PAPER DISPENSER PLASTIC (ZPD02) 4,900.00

MAGNIFYING MIRROR
MAGNIFYING MIRROR WITH LIGHT EXCLUSIVE

MAGNIFYING MIRROR WITHOUT LIGHT

(ZMM003)

(ZMM004)

44,000.00

12,000.00

MAGNIFYING MIRROR W/ LIGHT(TOUCH) (ZMM005) 16,000.00

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

HAND DRYER

17,000.00AUTOMATIC HAND DRYER AUTOMATIC

AUTOMATIC HAND DRYER AUTOMATIC

(2000GS)

(2020GS) 20,000.00

HAND DRYER STAINLESS STEEL (2050GS) 60,000.00

HAND DRYER WALL MOUNTED (HSDA9026) 140,000.00CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME OLD PRICE  17,000

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



ACCESSORIES

HAIR DRYER
7,000.00HAIR DRYER WITH SOCKET (HQ830)

10,300.00GRAB BAR SS-304 SIZE L 300 X DIA 25

GRAB BAR SS-304 SIZE L 375 X DIA 25

(ZGB01)

GRAB BAR SS-304 SIZE L 470 X DIA 25

(ZGB02)

(ZGB03)

10,500.00

12,000.00

GRAB BAR ANGLE W/ SOAP BASKET H004 (H004) 13,400.00

8,000.00GRAB BAR STRAIGHT Φ32*300MM (ZHBS001)
9,900.00GRAB BAR STRAIGHT Φ32*450MM (ZHBS002)

11,000.00GRAB BAR STRAIGHT Φ32*600MM (ZHBS003)

GRAB BARS

25,000.00U SHAPE GRAB BAR (ZHBU011)

SS FINISH
SS FINISH
SS FINISH

CHROME

CHROME

CHROME
CHROME
CHROME

CHROME

20,200.00GRAB BAR STRAIGHT Φ32*900MM (ZHBS004)SS FINISH

27,500.00GRAB BAR STRAIGHT Φ32*1200MM (ZHBS005)SS FINISH

22,000.00SHOWER SEAT WALL MOUNTED (ZSS002)

Shower Seat

GLASS SHELF (0817) 7,000.00

GLASS SHELF (0057)

GLASS SHELF
14,000.00

CHROME

CHROME
CHROME

TOILET BRUSH
5,000.00TOILET BRUSH WITH BACK WALL BRACKET SS (ZTB002)

CLOTH LINE
5,500.00CLOTH LINE (T08)

CHROME

CHROME

OLD PRICE 30,000

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



TOWEL SHELF
13,600.00TOWEL SHELF SMALL SF001

TOWEL SHELF NEW

(TSS001)

(TSS008) 12,000.00

TOWEL SHELF NEW (TSS008MBC) 13,200.00

CHROME
CHROME

 MATT BLACK

OBSOLETE 40% OFF

OLD PRICE  9,900

OLD PRICE  9,900

NEW DUSTBINS

5,500.00DUSTBIN WITH LID 3 LITER COVER

DUSTBIN WITH LID 5 LITER COVER

(ZDB201)

DUSTBIN WITH LID 12 LITER COVER
(ZDB202)
(ZDB203)

6,500.00
9,000.00

DUSTBIN 12 LITER WITHOUT COVER (ZDB007) 6,000.00

ELECTRIC TOWEL DRYER
66,000.00ELECTRIC TOWEL DRYER (ZETD01)

50,000.00ELECTRIC TOWEL DRYER SINGLE BLACK (ZETD05 BK)

50,000.00ELECTRIC TOWEL DRYER SINGLE WHITE (ZETD05 WHT)

CHROME

CHROME
CHROME

CHROME

CHROME

MATT BLACK

WHITE

BABY CHANGING STATION
80,000.00BABY CHANGING STATION (ZBCS01)CHROME

ACCESSORIES

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co



WASH BASIN

CERAMICS

BASIN & PEDISTAL

25,000.00WASH BASIN WITH FULL PEDESTAL (ZPDB101)
25,000.00WASH BASIN WITH HALF PEDESTAL (ZPDB102)

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes

www.zilver.co

20,000.00ART WASH BASIN (590*400*150MM)

ART WASH BASIN (455*320*135MM)

(ZARTB112)

ART WASH BASIN (520*460*155MM) 
ART WASH BASIN (500*400*135MM)

(ZARTB113)

(ZARTB114)
(ZARTB116)

20,000.00

20,000.00
20,000.00

ART WASH BASIN (600*380*140MM) (ZARTB111) 20,000.00

ART WASH BASIN (500*400*135MM)
ART WASH BASIN (400*400*120MM)
ART WASH BASIN (505*400*125MM)

(ZARTB101)

(ZARTB102)

(ZARTB103)

20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00

30,000.00ART WASH BASIN (560*410*110MM)

ART WASH BASIN (550*425*145MM)

(ZARTB104)

ART WASH BASIN (640*420*105MM)

ART WASH BASIN (420*420*140MM)
ART WASH BASIN (600*400*140MM)

(ZARTB105)

(ZARTB106)

(ZARTB108)
(ZARTB109)

30,000.00
25,000.00

32,000.00
32,000.00
10,000.00UNDER COUNTER BASIN (560*425*195MM)

OVER COUNTER BASIN (540*450*210MM)

(ZUDB101)

(ZOCB101) 12,000.00

HANDICAP TOILET

105,000.00HANDICAP TOILET (ZTOT133)

72,000.00HANDICAP BACK TO WALL (ZWHT131)

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE
WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

OLD PRICE 25,000

OLD PRICE 25,000

OLD PRICE 25,000

OLD PRICE 25,000

OLD PRICE 25,000
OLD PRICE 25,000
OLD PRICE 25,000

OLD PRICE 25,000

OLD PRICE 32,000

OLD PRICE 18,000

OLD PRICE 80,000

OLD PRICE 52,000

ART WASH BASIN (ZARTB114MB)

ART WASH BASIN (ZARTB111MB)

31,000.00

31,000.00
MATT BLACK

MATT BLACK

30,000.00WASH BASIN ONE PIECE WALL MOUNTED (ZPDB103)WHITE

OLD PRICE 18,000

WHITE

OLD PRICE 30,000
OLD PRICE 30,000

ART WASH BASIN (ZARTB115MB) 31,000.00MATT BLACK



TOILETS ONE PIECE

ONE PIECE TOILET- UF SEAT (ZTOT132) 43,000.00

ONE PIECE TOILET- UF SEAT (ZTOT140)

ONE PIECE TOILET- UF SEAT (ZTOT104)
53,000.00
53,000.00

ONE PIECE TOILET- UF SEAT (ZTOT145) 53,000.00

ONE PIECE TOILET- UF SEAT (ZTOT147) 53,000.00

WHITE

WHITE
WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

OLD PRICE 53,000

(ZTOT140MB) 84,000.00MATT BLACKONE PIECE TOILET- UF SEAT 

TOILETS TWO PIECE
40,000.00TWO PIECE TOILET PP SEAT (ZTOT111)

40,000.00TWO PIECE TOILET PP SEAT (ZTOT112)

WALL HUNG TOILETS
35,000.00WALL HUNG TOILET  UF SEAT (ZWHT101)

WALL HUNG TOILET  UF SEAT 
WALL HUNG TOILET, UF SEAT 

(ZWHT102)

(ZWHT107)
WALL HUNG TORNADO FLUSH (ZWHT109) 45,000.00

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE
WHITE

WHITE
WHITE

WALL HUNG TOILET (ZWHT101MB) 

WALL HUNG TOILET (ZWHT102MB)

70,000.00

70,000.00

MATT BLACK

MATT BLACK

OLD PRICE 45,000

OLD PRICE 45,000

35,000.00
35,000.00

OLD PRICE 40,000
OLD PRICE 40,000

OLD PRICE 40,000

CERAMICS

URINAL
URINAL WALL MOUNTED (ZWHU102) 40,000.00

URINAL WALL MOUNTED WITHOUT FITTING (ZWHU104) 12,000.00

WHITE

WHITE

INTELLIGENT TOILET

FLOOR MOUNTED INTELLIGENT TOILET (ZTOT134) 140,000.00WHITE

SPARE FITTING FOR URINAL (ZWHU104SP) 2,500.00WHITE

www.zilver.coAll Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes



CERAMIC

www.zilver.co

FLUSH TANK

22,000.00FLUSH TANK (ZDR001)

HALF FRAME TANK (ZDR005) 42,500.00

FLUSH TANK WITH FRAME (ZDR011) 44,000.00

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

SQUATTING PAN

FLUSH TANK PLASTIC (ZDR002) 7,000.00

SQUATTING PAN (ZSQT101) 9,500.00WHITE

WHITE

OLD PRICE 48,000

OLD PRICE 12,000

OLD PRICE 30,000

FLUSH TANK (SPARE PLATES

FLUSH TANK (SPARE EXPOSE PLATE) (2662602) 8,000.00CHROME

FLUSH TANK (SPARE EXPOSE PLATE) (2662603) 8,800.00BLACK

FLUSH TANK (SPARE EXPOSE PLATE) (2662602BG) 12,000.00BRUSH GOLD

All Above prices are net subject to reconfirmation
Prices Are Exclusive of all Taxes


